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Name

Schleypen
Sandner
Kemper
Tillmann
Baumgarte
Veiser
Mertens
Tillmann
Lenz
Krager
Kuhlkamp-Calbert
Krlger
Offer

Kux

Offer
Tholen
Roden
Grevenig
Miinker
Offer
Roggen
Veiser
Kohues
Benkel
Endler
Elster
Stadler
Holz
Jentges
Hanitzsch
Brock
Dieckmann
Haas
Dahlmann
Schellenberg
Assenmacher
FuB

Offer
Mdller
Birgel
Witting
Canje
Groh
FaBbender
Kamper
Pudenz
Rupietta
Endler
Meinig

Reiterwertung - Junioren

Vorname

Janick
Patrick
Simone
Celine
Julia
Dennis
Anna-Lena
Hendrik
Anna
Isabelle
Wendy
Vanessa-Marie
Kerstin
Franziska
Leonie
Laura
Saskia
Caroline
Pia
Corinna
Marie-Sophie
Dominik
Kira
Hannah
Rebecca
Jennifer
Chantal
Alina
Patrizia
Anna Luise
Alessa
May Julia
Julia-Christin
Ann-Sophie
Alina
Joanna
Alexander
Niklas
Karolin
Hannah
Jan

Natalie
Nadja
Miriam
Anna
Sascha
Julia
Jacqueline
Fabio

Alle Vereine

Verein

Neuss-Grefrather RC
Haus Kierst
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Gut Neuhaus
Mankartzhof
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Gut Neuhaus

Haus Vogelsang

Gut Neuhaus

Gut Neuhaus

Haus Vogelsang

Gut Neuhaus

Gut Neuhaus

Haus Vogelsang

Gut Neuhaus

RFV Kaarst

Haus Vogelsang

RFV Kaarst

Haus Kierst

Gut Neuhaus

Haus Kierst
Joistenhof Barrenstein
RFV Kaarst
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Gut Neuhaus

PF. Kaarst-Tilmeshof
St. Johannes Waat
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Haus Vogelsang
Liedberg

Haus Kierst
Mankartzhof
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Grimlinghausen
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Gut Neuhaus

St. Johannes Waat
Gut Neuhaus
Neuss-Grefrather RC
St. Georg Bittgen
Gut Neuhaus
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Gut Neuhaus
Liedberg

Haus Vogelsang
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Gut Neuhaus

Bayer Dormagen

Prifungen

28
20
18
16
17
16
15
14
14
13
12
11
10
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01. Dez. 2010

Punkte

1285
896
812
727
727
699
654
633
632
584
543
476
457
424
423
423
422
343
331
327
323
312
307
306
306
303
274
259
251
250
245
235
226
223
219
216
215
211
197
190
190
188
186
185
183
183
183
181
180



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

100
101
102

Name

Sommer
Failenschmidt
Hensen
Sinzig
Zimmer
Steffens
Terberger
Kldnter
Sanders
Allard
Beckers
Allard
Lamertz
Kiehn
Heimler
Rotter
Walterscheidt
Tillmann
Dahlmann
Wilbert
Jahn
Mende
Friedrichs
Krins
Vreden
Friss
Oerding
Schmidt
Bresges
Richter
Brungs
Kleinken
Pesch
Theelen
SchloBmacher
Koenen
Radke
Piotrowski
Kleinken
Hlsgen
Kalmbach
Palmen
Richter
Rotter
Simons
Welter
Glatthar
Becker
Kirsch
Krull
Durst
FaBbender
Deiss

Vorname

Katja-Christina
Svenja
Bianca
Rebecca
Janine
Cathleen
Laetitia
Pia
Franziska
Luna
Jens

Kim
Luisa-Franziska
Judith
Chiara
Celina
Lena Charlotte
Messina
Paul
Priscilla
Lisanne
Jessica
Greta
Anna Maxi
Nora
Fiorenza
Franziska
Leonie
Anna
Paulina
Felix

Nele
Leonie
Daniela
Janine
Sarah-Selina
Nora
Juliette
Jule
Jennifer
Vivien
Lisa
Antonia
Celina
Lena Sophie
Kristina
Nina
Alexandra
Isabell
Leonie
Jacqueline
Jasmin
Christine

Verein

St. Johannes Waat
Wevelinghoven

Gut Neuhaus
Hilgershof

Gut Neuhaus
Udesheim-Stiittgen
St. Georg Bittgen
Gut Béckemeshof

St. Johannes Waat
Forderkreis Dressur
St. Johannes Waat
Foérderkreis Dressur
Mankartzhof

Gut Neuhaus

Haus Kierst

St. Georg Bittgen
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Haus Vogelsang
Grimlinghausen

Gut Béckemeshof
Osterath

Haus Kierst

Haus Vogelsang
RFV Kaarst
Wevelinghoven

Haus Kierst
Udesheim-Stiittgen
RFV Kaarst

St. Johannes Waat
RFV Kaarst

Gut Béckemeshof
Bayer Dormagen
Neusser RC

Gut Neuhaus
Wevelinghoven
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Haus Vogelsang
Mankartzhof

Bayer Dormagen

Am Fronhof
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Joistenhof Barrenstein
RFV Kaarst
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Haus Kierst

Gut Neuhaus

J. v. Werth Holzbiittgen
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Wevelinghoven

Haus Kierst

St. Johannes Waat
ARV Buttgen
Udesheim-Stiittgen
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Priifungen
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Punkte

180
176
165
163
147
142
141
140
138
137
137
135
134
132
122
100
98
97
94
92
91
91
90
90



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Name

Hasenbein
Radde
Simons
Maak
Mende
Pascher
Renner
Stocks
Stoffer
Esser
Rdésgen

Vorname

Natascha
Elisa
Charlotte-Paulina
Gina
Jessica
Alina

Silja
Sabrina
Kimberly
Stephanie
Eva

Verein

St. Georg Grevenbroich
Buscherhofe Biittgen
Haus Kierst
Wevelinghoven
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Liedberg

Am Fronhof

Osterath

Liedberg

Joistenhof Barrenstein
Am Fronhof

Priifungen
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Punkte

43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
41



